S9600
Series
Product Overview
BDCOM S9600 series is next-generation high-
performance core switches launched by Shanghai
BDCOM for high-performance cloud computing,
data centers, and high-end campus networks.
The S9600 series features an advanced hardware

Optical Module
Line Card of S9600 Series
Ordering Information
Item Description
S9608
S9600 Series Chassis
Integrated Chassis of S9608 switch (1 fan tray, 7 power slots, no power supply
module, 2 main control slots, 6 line card slots)
S9614
Integrated Chassis of S9614 switch (2 fan tray, 7 standard power slots, no
power supply module, 2 main control slots, 12 line card slots)
LS9608-MSU S9608 Main Control Card
24-Port Gigabit SFP + 24-Port Gigabit RJ45 Line Card
LS9614-MSU S9614 Main Control Card
48-Port Gigabit RJ45 Line Card
Control Card of S9600 Series
LS96-24GS24GT
LS96-16TS
GSFP-TX-B
LS96-48GS
LS96-48TS
GSFP-SX-D
LS96-48GT
LS96-4QS
GSFP-LX-10-D
LS96-6CF
GSFP-LX-20-D
LS96-24TS6QS
GSFP-LX-SM1310-10-BIDI
GSFP-LX-SM1550-10-BIDI
GSFP-LX-SM1310-20-BIDI
GSFP-LX-SM1550-20-BIDI
48-Port Gigabit SFP Line Card
Gigabit POE Line Card
LS96-48GT-POE 48 -Port Gigabit RJ45 Line Card, support POE/POE+
LS96-PWR-AC
LS96-24GS8TS
S9600 Series AC Power Module 1300W
24-Port Gigabit SFP + 8-Port 10GE SFP+ Line Card
LS96-PWR-PoE
LS96-24GT8TS
S9600 Series POE AC Power Module 1200W
24-Port Gigabit RJ45 + 8-Port 10GE SFP+ Line Card
16-Port 10GE SFP+ Line Card

10G Line Cards
7
Ordering Information
Item Description
10GE Optical Module
Optical Modules
100G Optical Modules
40GE optical modules
Copyright ©Shanghai Baud Data Communication Co., LTD. 2025. All Rights Reserved.
This document is BDCOM Public Information. BDCOM reserves the right to alter, update and
otherwise change the information contained in the document from time to time without
notice.
SFP+SX
QSFP28-SR4-100m
QSFP+SR4-100m
SFP+LX-20
QSFP28-LR4-20
QSFP+LR4-20
QSFP+ER4-40
SFP+LX-80
SFP+LX-SM-1270-10
SFP+LX-SM-1330-10
SFP+LX-SM-1270-40
SFP+LX-SM-1330-40
SFP+LX-SM-1270-20
SFP+LX-SM-1330-20
10GE SFP+ multi-mode (300m, 850nm, LC)
100G multi-mode QSFP28 optical module(100m, 850nm, MPO, DDM)
40G multi-mode QSFP+ optical module (100m, 850nm, MPO, DDM, supports 1 to 4)
10GE SFP+ single-mode (20Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)